
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
ANGLE 

3rd

TITLE

SCALE

MODEL

SIZE  DWG NO. SHEET

A4 /

A B C D

1

2

3

4

5

6 6

5

4

3

2

1

A B C D

3

41

0
.8

(H
a
rd

 P
C

B
 0

.8
T

)

5.
3

1
5.71

22

   

01.11.4101.11.4101.11.41

  1   
  1

2.000

 

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm (Inch)

TOLERANCE ARE :

LINEAR          ANGLE

  ±  0.1          ±  0.5

RADII UNLESS NOTED : ±   

Non-Comp Positioned Area

Non-Comp Positioned Area
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